
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1180 Southwind District #2 445

2 1200 Wildcat District #1 438

3 1183 Stafford 379

4 1179 Southwind District #1 377

5 1187 Sunflower District #1 369

6 1122 Frontier District #2 358

7 1176 Sedgwick 358

8 1121 Frontier District #1 356

9 1163 Pottawatomie 336

10 1203 Wildcat District #4 331

11 1201 Wildcat District #2 331

12 1131 Greenwood 330

13 1108 Coffey 310

14 1173 Rolling Prairie District #1 308

15 1202 Wildcat District #3 307

16 1104 Central Kansas District #1 304

17 1181 Southwind District #3 304

18 1143 Marais Des Cygnes District #1 298

19 1149 Meadowlark District #1 285

20 1141 Leavenworth 276

21 1192 Wabaunsee 267

22 1150 Meadowlark District #2 267

23 1155 Pawnee 254

24 1111 Cottonwood District #2 253

25 1123 Frontier District #3 242

26 1157 Post Rock District # 1 229

27 1117 Finney 222

28 1110 Cottonwood District #1 222

29 1105 Central Kansas District #2 216

30 6176 Sedgwick County Individual 87

31 6163 Pottawatomie County Individual 86

32 7176 Sedgwick County Individual 86

33 5176 Sedgwick County Individual 85

34 7200 Wildcat District Individual 85

35 4163 Pottawatomie County Individual 83

36 5200 Wildcat District Individual 82



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 4187 Sunflower District #1 Individual 81

38 8163 Pottawatomie County Individual 78

38 8176 Sedgwick County Individual 78

40 7163 Pottawatomie County Individual 74

41 7183 Stafford County Individual 74

42 6200 Wildcat District Individual 72

43 5183 Stafford County Individual 72

44 8200 Wildcat District Individual 71

45 4183 Stafford County Individual 68

46 4173 Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual 66

47 5141 Leavenworth County Individual 66

48 6141 Leavenworth County Individual 64

49 4176 Sedgwick County Individual 63

50 4131 Greenwood County Individual 60

51 5118 Flint Hills Individual 58

52 5163 Pottawatomie County Individual 56

53 4143 Marais des Cygnes District # 1 Individual 51

54 9200 Wildcat District Individual 51

55 4141 Leavenworth County Individual 49

56 5110 Cottonwood District Individual 48

57 4200 Wildcat District # 1 Individual 46

58 4118 Flint Hills District #1 Individual 45

59 4117 Finney Individual 38

60 4110 Cottonwood District #1 Individual 34



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1180 Southwind District #2 263

2 1200 Wildcat District #1 263

3 1176 Sedgwick 244

4 1179 Southwind District #1 225

5 1187 Sunflower District #1 218

6 1163 Pottawatomie 217

7 1183 Stafford 214

8 1201 Wildcat District #2 213

9 1203 Wildcat District #4 207

10 1122 Frontier District #2 205

11 1131 Greenwood 204

12 1121 Frontier District #1 202

13 1181 Southwind District #3 183

14 1202 Wildcat District #3 181

15 1143 Marais Des Cygnes District #1 181

16 1149 Meadowlark District #1 180

17 1141 Leavenworth 176

18 1104 Central Kansas District #1 169

19 1108 Coffey 169

20 1173 Rolling Prairie District #1 166

21 1111 Cottonwood District #2 155

22 1110 Cottonwood District #1 149

23 1150 Meadowlark District #2 146

24 1123 Frontier District #3 146

25 1192 Wabaunsee 143

26 1155 Pawnee 141

27 1157 Post Rock District # 1 140

28 1117 Finney 140

29 1105 Central Kansas District #2 120

30 5176 Sedgwick County Individual 73

31 6176 Sedgwick County Individual 72

32 6163 Pottawatomie County Individual 72

33 7176 Sedgwick County Individual 66

34 5200 Wildcat District Individual 66

35 7200 Wildcat District Individual 64

36 4163 Pottawatomie County Individual 63



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 4187 Sunflower District #1 Individual 63

38 7163 Pottawatomie County Individual 62

39 8176 Sedgwick County Individual 59

40 8163 Pottawatomie County Individual 59

41 7183 Stafford County Individual 59

42 6200 Wildcat District Individual 57

43 8200 Wildcat District Individual 55

44 5183 Stafford County Individual 53

45 4183 Stafford County Individual 51

46 4173 Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual 51

47 6141 Leavenworth County Individual 51

48 4176 Sedgwick County Individual 51

49 5141 Leavenworth County Individual 48

50 4131 Greenwood County Individual 48

51 5163 Pottawatomie County Individual 45

52 5118 Flint Hills Individual 41

53 4141 Leavenworth County Individual 38

54 4143 Marais des Cygnes District # 1 Individual 37

55 9200 Wildcat District Individual 36

56 5110 Cottonwood District Individual 36

57 4200 Wildcat District # 1 Individual 34

58 4118 Flint Hills District #1 Individual 31

59 4117 Finney Individual 27

60 4110 Cottonwood District #1 Individual 26



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1180 Southwind District #2 73

2 1200 Wildcat District #1 70

3 1183 Stafford 65

4 1203 Wildcat District #4 64

5 1181 Southwind District #3 64

6 1201 Wildcat District #2 63

7 1179 Southwind District #1 62

8 1187 Sunflower District #1 61

9 1121 Frontier District #1 59

10 1122 Frontier District #2 58

11 1202 Wildcat District #3 58

12 1173 Rolling Prairie District #1 57

13 1104 Central Kansas District #1 57

14 1131 Greenwood 56

15 1149 Meadowlark District #1 55

16 1163 Pottawatomie 54

17 1176 Sedgwick 52

18 1143 Marais Des Cygnes District #1 52

19 1108 Coffey 51

20 1123 Frontier District #3 47

21 1150 Meadowlark District #2 46

22 1141 Leavenworth 45

23 1192 Wabaunsee 44

24 1157 Post Rock District # 1 44

25 1117 Finney 44

26 1111 Cottonwood District #2 43

27 1110 Cottonwood District #1 43

28 1155 Pawnee 43

29 1105 Central Kansas District #2 36

30 7200 Wildcat District Individual 21

31 7176 Sedgwick County Individual 20

32 4163 Pottawatomie County Individual 20

33 8176 Sedgwick County Individual 19

34 8163 Pottawatomie County Individual 19

35 5183 Stafford County Individual 19

36 4187 Sunflower District #1 Individual 18



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 24, 2019

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 5141 Leavenworth County Individual 18

38 4183 Stafford County Individual 17

39 5118 Flint Hills Individual 17

40 5200 Wildcat District Individual 16

41 8200 Wildcat District Individual 16

42 6176 Sedgwick County Individual 15

43 7183 Stafford County Individual 15

44 6200 Wildcat District Individual 15

45 4173 Rolling Prairie District # 1 Individual 15

46 9200 Wildcat District Individual 15

47 6163 Pottawatomie County Individual 14

48 4143 Marais des Cygnes District # 1 Individual 14

49 4118 Flint Hills District #1 Individual 14

50 6141 Leavenworth County Individual 13

51 5176 Sedgwick County Individual 12

52 7163 Pottawatomie County Individual 12

53 4176 Sedgwick County Individual 12

54 4131 Greenwood County Individual 12

55 5110 Cottonwood District Individual 12

56 4200 Wildcat District # 1 Individual 12

57 5163 Pottawatomie County Individual 11

58 4141 Leavenworth County Individual 11

59 4117 Finney Individual 11

60 4110 Cottonwood District #1 Individual 8
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